Monitorler

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

22

Uriin

724pf 8X530AA 23.8" 5 ms Full HD Pivot
IPS 100 Hz Monitdér

Z24F G3 3G828AA 24" 5 ms Full HD IPS 60
Hz Monitér

724pn 8X534AA 23.8" 5 ms WUXGA Pivot IPS
100 Hz Monitor

Z24Q G3 4Q8N4AA 23.8" 5 ms 2K Pivot IPS
90 Hz Monitor

224U G3 1C4Z6AA 24" 5 ms WUXGA Pivot IPS
60 Hz Monitér

Z27q G3 1C4Z7AA 27" 5 ms 2K Pivot IPS 60
Hz Monitér

Z25xs G3 1A9C9AA 25" 14 ms 2K Pivot IPS
60 Hz Monitér

727PQ 8J4D8AA 27" 5 ms 2K Pivot IPS 120
Hz Monitér

Z24m G3 4Q8N9AA 23.8" 5 ms 2K Pivot IPS
90 Hz Monitor

E24mv G4 169LOAA 23.8" 5ms 60Hz FHD
1920x1080 HDMI DP USB VGA Hoparlor
Webcam Asansor Pivot IPS LED Video

Konferans Monitor

727pu 8J9E6UT 27 5ms 120Hz QHD 2560x1440
HDMI Type-C DP USB RJ-45 Asansor
Pivot IPS LED Monitor

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Samsung

Stok

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

0

Fiyat
273,75

usb

286,25
usb

298,75
usb

311,25
usb

361,25
usb

423,75
usb

461,25
usb

473,75
usb

498,75
usb

0,00 USD

0,00 USD

3.625,00
TL



24

24

27

24

24

24

27

27

24

24

27

27

27

32

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
75HZ

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG

LF24T350FHRXUF
VGA

LS24C312EAUXUF
VGA

LS27C362EAUXUF
VGA

LF24T370FWRXUF
DP

LS24C360EAUXUF
VGA

LF24T450FQRXUF
DP

LF27T450FQRXUF
HDMI DP

LS27C312EAUXUF
VGA

LS24C432GAUXUF
DP

LS24DG302EUXUF
DP

LS27CM501EUXUF

LED DUZ

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG

LS27DG302EUXUF
DP

LC27G55TQBUXUF
DP

LS32CM501EUXUF

SMART MONITOR

IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ

IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS

VA FHD 4MS 75HZ

IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ

VA FHD 75HZ 4MS

IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ

IPS PIVOT 5MS

IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ

IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS

VA FHD 1MS 180HZ

VA FHD 60HZ 4MS

VA FHD 180HZ 1MS

VA QHD 144HZ 1MS

VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

.750,00

TL

.812,50

TL

.123,75

TL

.243,75

TL

.437,50

TL

.437,50

TL

.625,00

TL

.875,00

TL

.406,25

TL

.968,75

TL

.125,00

TL

.687,50

TL

.898,75

TL

.187,50

TL



27

32

34

32

32

28

HP

32

34

32

49

49

49

57

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ
HDMI DP

727pk 8J9G2AA 27" 5 ms 4K Pivot IPS 60
Hz Monitoér

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS
175 HZ

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS

SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Hp

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

10.

11.

15

19.

19.

19.

30.

39.

41.

43.

49.

51.

60.

000,00
TL

437,50
TL

.500,00

TL

000,00
TL

000,00
TL

562,50
TL

723,75
usb

975,00
TL

062,50
TL

250,00
TL

750,00
TL

875,00
TL

823,75
TL

437,50
TL



55 SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS Samsung 0 78.125,00
HDMI TL




